
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Index Type= Notaries; Date Recorded=
1993/01;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199301130000
11801

01/13/1993
12:01:03

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SAMBOR,
MILDRED R

199301150000
15321

01/15/1993
01:45:48

BUCCARELLI
ROBERT

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

199301190000
16221

01/19/1993
10:36:13

BRASHER E.
B.

NOTARY SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

199301290000
28041

01/29/1993
12:25:51

BATES JUDY NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

199301140000
13971

01/14/1993
03:42:35

HALLMARK
VALERIE J

NOTARY UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
CO

199301080000
07111

01/08/1993
12:02:29

KING LAURA NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY CO

199301080000
07131

01/08/1993
12:02:31

JETT
CAROLYN
PARKER

NOTARY FIREMEN'S
INS CO OF
NEWARK N J

199301270000
25231

01/27/1993
10:18:13

FIREMEN'S
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
NEWARK N J

Party 2 NOTARY SAUCER,
DIANE

199301270000
25241

01/27/1993
10:19:41

HESTER
TRACIE A

NOTARY ST PAUL FIRE
& MARINE INS
CO

199301270000
25261

01/27/1993
10:22:36

KING
ELIZABETH
SIDLE

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

199301130000
11781

01/13/1993
11:54:41

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH,
KATHERINE P

199301140000
13961

01/14/1993
03:42:33

CARTEE
GINGER

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

199301210000
20191

01/21/1993
12:00:16

BLACK
DONALD RAY

NOTARY FEDERAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

199301060000
04781

01/06/1993
04:14:38

BRASHER
ELIZABETH

NOTARY SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

199301070000
06381

01/07/1993
03:37:02

BALLARD
CLEYLAN RAY

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

199301080000
07151

01/08/1993
12:02:32

AMERICAN
STATES INS
CO

Party 2 NOTARY KOVATCH,
NANCY L



199301220000
21351

01/22/1993
10:40:45

CULVER
JANICE E

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

199301270000
25271

01/27/1993
10:24:23

BAREFIELD
SHARON E

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

199301140000
13991

01/14/1993
03:42:36

NAFTEL
KELLY E

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

199301210000
20181

01/21/1993
12:00:15

MORGAN
SHERRY L

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

199301210000
20201

01/21/1993
12:02:24

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PITTS, VICKI
RENEE

199301210000
20211

01/21/1993
12:03:39

OVERHOLT
EVELYN W

NOTARY FIREMANS
INS CO

199301080000
06471

01/08/1993
08:01:48

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY TYLER,
VELVET

199301140000
13981

01/14/1993
03:42:35

ISAACSON
HARRIETT M

NOTARY UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
CO

199301080000
07101

01/08/1993
11:57:56

FOGLE F R NOTARY UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

199301080000
07131

01/08/1993
12:02:31

FIREMEN'S
INS CO OF
NEWARK N J

Party 2 NOTARY JETT,
CAROLYN
PARKER

199301080000
07121

01/08/1993
12:02:30

FIREMEN'S
INS CO OF
NEWARK N J

Party 2 NOTARY OLSEN,
BARBARA K

199301210000
20141

01/21/1993
11:17:36

HARDY
FRANCES

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY CO

199301210000
20191

01/21/1993
12:00:16

FEDERAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BLACK,
DONALD RAY

199301210000
20221

01/21/1993
12:04:51

FIREMANS
INS CO

Party 2 NOTARY ELLISON,
SARA
CHRISTINE


