Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Index Type= Notaries; Date Recorded= 1993/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301130000 11801	01/13/1993 12:01:03	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SAMBOR, MILDRED R						
199301150000 15321	01/15/1993 01:45:48	BUCCARELLI ROBERT		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
199301190000 16221	01/19/1993 10:36:13	BRASHER E. B.		NOTARY	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA						
199301290000 28041	01/29/1993 12:25:51	BATES JUDY		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
199301140000 13971	01/14/1993 03:42:35	HALLMARK VALERIE J		NOTARY	UNITED STATES FIDELITY & GUARANTY CO						
199301080000 07111	01/08/1993 12:02:29	KING LAURA		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY CO						
199301080000 07131	01/08/1993 12:02:31	JETT CAROLYN PARKER		NOTARY	FIREMEN'S INS CO OF NEWARK N J						
199301270000 25231	01/27/1993 10:18:13	FIREMEN'S INSURANCE COMPANY OF NEWARK N J	Party 2	NOTARY	SAUCER, DIANE						
199301270000 25241	01/27/1993 10:19:41	HESTER TRACIE A		NOTARY	ST PAUL FIRE & MARINE INS CO						
199301270000 25261	01/27/1993 10:22:36	KING ELIZABETH SIDLE		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
199301130000 11781	01/13/1993 11:54:41	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH, KATHERINE P						
199301140000 13961	01/14/1993 03:42:33	CARTEE GINGER		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
199301210000 20191	01/21/1993 12:00:16	BLACK DONALD RAY		NOTARY	FEDERAL INSURANCE COMPANY						
199301060000 04781	01/06/1993 04:14:38	BRASHER ELIZABETH		NOTARY	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA						
199301070000 06381	01/07/1993 03:37:02	BALLARD CLEYLAN RAY		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
199301080000 07151	01/08/1993 12:02:32	AMERICAN STATES INS CO	Party 2	NOTARY	KOVATCH, NANCY L						

			T	T	1	T	T	1	1	Т
199301220000 21351	01/22/1993 10:40:45	CULVER JANICE E		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY					
199301270000 25271	01/27/1993 10:24:23	BAREFIELD SHARON E		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY					
199301140000 13991	01/14/1993 03:42:36	NAFTEL KELLY E		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY					
199301210000 20181	01/21/1993 12:00:15	MORGAN SHERRY L		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY					
199301210000 20201	01/21/1993 12:02:24	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PITTS, VICKI RENEE					
199301210000 20211	01/21/1993 12:03:39	OVERHOLT EVELYN W		NOTARY	FIREMANS INS CO					
199301080000 06471	01/08/1993 08:01:48	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	TYLER, VELVET					
199301140000 13981	01/14/1993 03:42:35	ISAACSON HARRIETT M		NOTARY	UNITED STATES FIDELITY & GUARANTY CO					
199301080000 07101	01/08/1993 11:57:56	FOGLE F R		NOTARY	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO					
199301080000 07131	01/08/1993 12:02:31	FIREMEN'S INS CO OF NEWARK N J	Party 2	NOTARY	JETT, CAROLYN PARKER					
199301080000 07121	01/08/1993 12:02:30	FIREMEN'S INS CO OF NEWARK N J	Party 2	NOTARY	OLSEN, BARBARA K					
199301210000 20141	01/21/1993 11:17:36	HARDY FRANCES		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY CO					
199301210000 20191	01/21/1993 12:00:16	FEDERAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BLACK, DONALD RAY					
199301210000 20221	01/21/1993 12:04:51	FIREMANS INS CO	Party 2	NOTARY	ELLISON, SARA CHRISTINE					